
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

CARGO
June   2002

(Tonnes)

* Transborder Airline

Note : Numbers may not add or calculate due to rounding.

Aeroflot

Air Canada*

Air France

AirTran

Airborne Express

Alaska

All Nippon

Allegheny

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

 0

 0

 0

 0

 336

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 4

 666

 8

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 4

 1,003

 8

 0

 1

 25

 3

 208

 0

 0

 0

 306

 0

 2

 17

 738

 0

 0

 0

 420

 0

 27

 21

 947

 0

 0

 0

 726

 0

 25

 3

 208

 0

 336

 0

 306

 0

 2

 17

 738

 4

 666

 8

 420

 1

 27

 21

 947

 4

 1,003

 8

 726

 1

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 336
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 4

 666
 0

 1
 7

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 4

 1,003
 0

 2
 7

 0
 0

 1
 0

Total

 25
 0

 3
 0

 202
 7

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 283
 23

 0
 0

Enplaned

 2
 0

 2
 15

 732
 7

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 392
 28

 0
 0

Deplaned

 27
 0

 5
 16

 933
 13

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 675
 51

 0
 0

Total

 25
 0

 3
 0

 202
 7

 0
 0

 336
 0

 0
 0

 283
 23

 0
 0

Enplaned

 2
 0

 2
 15

 732
 7

 0
 4

 666
 0

 1
 7

 392
 28

 0
 0

Deplaned

 27
 0

 5
 16

 933
 13

 0
 4

 1,003
 0

 2
 7

 675
 51

 1
 0

Total

JUN

JUN

JUN

JUN

JUN

JUN

JUN

JUN

Domestic TotalInternational



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

CARGO
June   2002

(Tonnes)

* Transborder Airline

Note : Numbers may not add or calculate due to rounding.

American

American Eagle

Austrian

BMI

BWIA West Indies

British Airways

Comair (Delta Connection)

Continental

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

 162

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 134

 256

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 83

 417

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 217

 0

 0

 205

 136

 1

 311

 0

 0

 0

 0

 395

 144

 2

 671

 0

 0

 0

 0

 600

 281

 3

 982

 0

 0

 162

 0

 205

 136

 1

 311

 0

 134

 256

 0

 395

 144

 2

 671

 1

 83

 417

 0

 600

 281

 3

 982

 1

 217

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 63
 98

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 92
 42

Enplaned

 209
 46

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 1
 0

 60
 23

Deplaned

 273
 145

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 1
 0

 152
 65

Total

 0
 0

 0
 0

 205
 0

 136
 0

 1
 0

 311
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 395
 0

 140
 5

 2
 0

 671
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 600
 0

 276
 5

 3
 0

 982
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Total

 63
 98

 0
 0

 205
 0

 136
 0

 1
 0

 311
 0

 0
 0

 92
 42

Enplaned

 209
 46

 0
 0

 395
 0

 140
 5

 2
 0

 671
 0

 1
 0

 60
 23

Deplaned

 273
 145

 0
 0

 600
 0

 276
 5

 3
 0

 982
 0

 1
 0

 152
 65

Total

JUN

JUN

JUN

JUN

JUN

JUN

JUN

JUN

Domestic TotalInternational



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

CARGO
June   2002

(Tonnes)

* Transborder Airline

Note : Numbers may not add or calculate due to rounding.

Continental Express

Delta

Ethiopian Airlines

Federal Express

GAF

JetBlue

Korean Air

Lufthansa

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

 0

 101

 0

 3,344

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 103

 0

 4,097

 0

 16

 0

 0

 0

 204

 0

 7,442

 0

 17

 0

 0

 0

 0

 6

 0

 69

 0

 15

 695

 0

 0

 1

 0

 24

 0

 85

 668

 0

 0

 8

 0

 93

 0

 100

 1,364

 0

 101

 6

 3,344

 69

 1

 15

 695

 0

 103

 1

 4,097

 24

 16

 85

 668

 0

 204

 8

 7,442

 93

 17

 100

 1,364

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 0
 0

 44
 57

 0
 0

 3,344
 0

 0
 0

 0
 1

 0
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 51
 52

 0
 0

 4,097
 0

 0
 0

 0
 16

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 95
 109

 0
 0

 7,442
 0

 0
 0

 0
 17

 0
 0

 0
 0

Total

 0
 0

 0
 0

 6
 0

 0
 0

 69
 0

 0
 0

 12
 2

 695
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 1
 0

 0
 0

 24
 0

 0
 0

 85
 0

 668
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 8
 0

 0
 0

 92
 0

 0
 0

 97
 2

 1,363
 0

Total

 0
 0

 44
 57

 6
 0

 3,344
 0

 69
 0

 0
 1

 12
 2

 695
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 51
 52

 1
 0

 4,097
 0

 24
 0

 0
 16

 85
 0

 668
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 95
 109

 8
 0

 7,442
 0

 92
 0

 0
 17

 97
 2

 1,363
 0

Total

JUN

JUN

JUN

JUN

JUN

JUN

JUN

JUN

Domestic TotalInternational



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

CARGO
June   2002

(Tonnes)

* Transborder Airline

Note : Numbers may not add or calculate due to rounding.

Midwest

Northwest

Piedmont

RAF

SAS

SWISS

Saudi Arabian

Skyway

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

 1

 67

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 5

 60

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 5

 127

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 115

 0

 0

 195

 266

 91

 0

 0

 242

 0

 5

 327

 378

 12

 0

 0

 357

 0

 5

 523

 643

 103

 0

 1

 182

 0

 0

 195

 266

 91

 0

 5

 301

 0

 5

 327

 378

 12

 1

 5

 484

 0

 5

 523

 643

 103

 1

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 1
 0

 25
 43

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 1
 4

 16
 43

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 1

Deplaned

 1
 4

 41
 86

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 1

Total

 0
 0

 60
 55

 0
 0

 0
 0

 195
 0

 266
 0

 91
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 230
 12

 0
 0

 5
 0

 327
 0

 375
 3

 12
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 290
 67

 0
 0

 5
 0

 522
 0

 641
 3

 103
 0

 0
 0

Total

 1
 0

 85
 97

 0
 0

 0
 0

 195
 0

 266
 0

 91
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 1
 4

 246
 55

 0
 0

 5
 0

 327
 0

 375
 3

 12
 0

 0
 1

Deplaned

 1
 4

 331
 153

 0
 0

 5
 0

 522
 0

 641
 3

 103
 0

 0
 1

Total

JUN

JUN

JUN

JUN

JUN

JUN

JUN

JUN

Domestic TotalInternational



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

CARGO
June   2002

(Tonnes)

* Transborder Airline

Note : Numbers may not add or calculate due to rounding.

TACA International

US Airways

United

United Parcel Service

Virgin Atlantic

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

 0

 5

 2,762

 226

 0

 0

 20

 2,646

 445

 0

 0

 25

 5,408

 671

 0

 28

 0

 1,523

 0

 206

 6

 0

 3,146

 0

 279

 34

 0

 4,669

 0

 485

 28

 5

 4,285

 226

 206

 6

 20

 5,792

 445

 279

 34

 25

 10,076

 671

 485

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 0
 0

 4
 1

 2,559
 202

 226
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 11
 9

 2,324
 322

 445
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 15
 10

 4,884
 524

 671
 0

 0
 0

Total

 28
 0

 0
 0

 1,326
 197

 0
 0

 206
 0

Enplaned

 6
 0

 0
 0

 2,884
 261

 0
 0

 279
 0

Deplaned

 34
 0

 0
 0

 4,210
 459

 0
 0

 485
 0

Total

 28
 0

 4
 1

 3,885
 399

 226
 0

 206
 0

Enplaned

 6
 0

 11
 9

 5,208
 583

 445
 0

 279
 0

Deplaned

 34
 0

 15
 10

 9,094
 983

 671
 0

 485
 0

Total

JUN

JUN

JUN

JUN

JUN

Domestic TotalInternational

Freight and Express

Mail

 6,695

 444

 7,884

 527

 14,580

 971

 4,120

 285

 7,232

 331

 11,353

 616

 10,815

 729

 15,117

 858

 25,932

 1,587

Totals

Totals

Report Totals Enplaned Deplaned Total Enplaned Deplaned Total Enplaned Deplaned Total
Domestic Total TotalInternational  Total

 7,139  8,411  15,551  4,405  7,563  11,968  11,544  15,975  27,519Grand Total




